FOPAYUE HAMUTKU / HOT DRINKS

Bbl Mo)keTe 3aKa3aTb Nt060W Kode ¢ pacTUTENIbHbIM MOJIOKOM
You can order any coffee with vegetable milk

Acnpecco / Espresso

AmMepukaHo / Americano

KanyuuHo / Cappuccino

KanyuuHo c cuponom / Cappuccino with syrup
Beinuc kany4uHo / Baileys cappuccino
JlatTe / Latte

JNatTe c cuponom / Latte with syrup
Mpnanpckuin kode / Irish coffee

Kancyna gnsa kogemaiumHbl / Coffee capsule
MopuunoHHble cnueku / Portioned cream

Yaii (vawka) B accopTumeHTe / Tea bags in assortment

Yai1 3aBapHoWi B YaiiHuke / Tea collection (in teapot)

ApomaTHble fo6aBKM K Yato / Recommended with tea
Meég / Honey

Kny6HuuHbiin / Strawberry

ManuHoBbIl / Raspberry

O6nenuxosbin / Buckthorn
YepHocMopoauHoBbin / Blackcurrant

Um6upHbIV / Ginger

py6. / RUB
50

100
110
150
170
270
190
210
350

py6. / RUB
80
30

py6. / RUB
70

150/ 300

=1

100

py6. / RUB
350/ 600

350/ 600

350/ 600

350/ 600

350/ 600
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WINE LIST
e




MNBO U CHEKHW / BEER AND SNACKS

PA3JINBHOE NMNBO / DRAFT BEER

BanTtuka N7 / Russian local beer «Baltic N°7»
KpywoBuue TeMHoe / Krusovice dark

BYTbIJTO4YHOE NMMNBO / BOTTLE BEER
Kpywosuua ceetnoe / Krusovice svetle

XaTeukui l'ycb YépHbinn / Zatecky Gus Cerny
Bantuka HOJ1b / Baltika ZERO non-alcoholic

NMUBOBAPHSA BAVHLUTE®AH, FEPMAHUA
BREWERY WEIHENSTEPHAN, GERMANY

BaiHwTedaH OpuaxuHan Xenec / Weihenstephan Original Helles
BanHwTedaH XedeBancoup AyHkenb / Weihenstephan Hefe Dunkel
BaiHwTedaH XedeBaiicoup / Weihenstephan Hefeweil3bier

CHEKM / SNACKS:
'peHKMn ¢ YeCHOKOM M cbipoM / Toast with garlic and cheese

XpycTsilme TUrPOBble KPEBETKMU C KUCIO-CIaAKUM COYCOM
Crispy tiger prawns with sweet and sour sauce cranberry jam

XpycTsme KonbLa KafbMapa ¢ Tap-Tapom
Crispy squid rings with tartar sauce

XpycTaliasn Molapenna ¢ 6pyCHUYHbBIM 1)KeMOM
Crispy mozzarella with cowberry jam N\

Yuncobl kapTodenbHble / Potato chlps
Apaxuc / Peanut
®ucrtawku / Pistachios

Mia. / ml.

330/ 500
330/ 500

M./ ml.

500
480
450

M./ ml.

500
500
500

rp./ gr.
150

1/165
1/180

1/190
40

py6. / RUB

120 /190
200/ 270

py6. / RUB
210
210
150

py6. / RUB

320
320
320

py6. / RUB
140

310
290

245
100
100
150

UIT'PUCTbIE BUHA / SPARKLING WINES

Mpocekko ®oHTe DOC, UTtanus / Fonte Prosecco DOC, Italy
Kaea HyBuaHa 6ptoT, Ucnanus / Cava Nuviana Brut, Spain
KaBa HyBuaHa po3oBoe 6ptoT, UcnaHus / Cava Nuviana Brut rose, Spain

DecepT ®peTTHHO Nonycnaakoe, Utanus
Frettino Dessert semi-sweet, Italy

A6pay [itopco po3oBoe nonycyxoe / «<Abrau-Durso» rose semi-dry

A6pay [ltopco 6ptoT, nonycnagkoe
«Abrau-Durso» Brut or semi-sweet

CaHTto CtedaHo nonycnagkoe / «Santo Stefano» semi-sweet

AOMALWIHUE BUHA / HOMEMADE WINES

Benoe BuHO cyxoe, nonycnagakoe / White wine dry, semi-sweet
KpacHoe BUHO cyxoe, nonycnagkoe / Red wine dry, semi-sweet

BYTbIJIOYHbIE BUHA / BOTTLE WINES

LLlato bacak boppo cyxoe, ®paHuus
Chateau Bassac Bordeaux dry, France

MopTto6enno MNMuHo Mpupyxkno flenne BeHeuus cyxoe, Utanus
Portobello Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie dry, Italy

Bonna CoaBe Knaccuko cyxoe, UTanus
Bolla Soave Classico dry, Italy

Battepdnan Puax Pucnuur-reeBropyrpamuHep nonycyxoe, ABCTpanus
Butterfly Ridge Riesling-Gewurztraminer semi-dry, Australia

LLlaTto bacak boppao cyxoe, ®paHuua
Chateau Bassac Bordeaux dry, France

MopTo6enno KbsiHTu cyxoe, UTanus
Portobello Chianti dry, Italy

KoHpe OTuHaHo TuHTO cyxoe, UcnaHusa
Conde Otinano Tinto dry, Spain

Battepdnam Pupx LLinpas-KabepHe cyxoe, ABcTpanus
Butterfly Ridge Shiraz- Cabernet dry, Australia

Po3ze g AHXy. 3nusuc nonycnapgkoe, GpaHuums
Rosé d’Anjou. Elysis semi-sweet, France

bonna bapponuHo KbsipeTTo cyxoe, UTanua
Bolla Bardolino Chiaretto dry, Italy

py6. / RUB
1600

1500
1500
1100

150 /900
150/500/900

100/ 600

py6. / RUB
150 /900

150 /900

py6. / RUB
1490

1350
1270

1230

py6. / RUB
1490

1350
1270

1230

py6. / RUB
1490

1250

Bce LieHbl ykasaHbl B poccuickux pybnsx, Bkatovaa HAC. Onnata MoxeT 6biTb Npou3BeAeHa BHYTPeHHEN 6apHO

KapTOi 1 OCHOBHbIMU BUAMMN 6AHKOBCKMX KapT.

All prices are given in Rubles and include Tax. Payment can be made by your ship card or the main types of bank cards.



CAHI'PUA / SANGRIA |

BasunukoBbi nuMoHap benyra xaHTuHr / Beluga Hunting Basil Lemonade 300 / 1L.
Benyra TpaBsiHas, UM6Upb, TIMMOH, KopuLa, 6aabsiH, 6a3UnukK, cupon, cogoBas
Beluga Hunting Herbal, ginger, lemon, cinnamon, badjanus, basil, syrup, soda

AroaHbin nuMoHap, benyra xaHTuHr / Beluga Hunting Berry Lemonade 300/ 1L.
Benyra arofHas, Kny6HuKa, IMMOH, anefAbCuH, 1ailM, MATa, CUPOT, cofoBas
Beluga Hunting Berry, strawberry,-lemon, orange, lime, mint, syrup, soda

Benas caHrpus / White sangria
JomaluHee 6enoe BUHO, A6J10KO, anesibCUH, IMMOH, KOpULLA, CUPOT, KOHbSIK, COAO0Bas
Homemade white wine, apple, orange, lemon, cinnamon, syrup, cognac, soda

KpacHas caHrpus / Red sangria
[oMallHee KpacHOe BUHO, I6/10KO, anenbCuH, IMMOH, cupon, KyaHTpo, cogoBas
Homemade red wine, apple, orange, lemon, syrup, Cointreau, soda

py6. / RUB
250/ 600

250/ 600

600

600

FMUHTBEWH / MULLED WINE (GLUHWEIN)

_— - e M ml.
Benyra xaHTUHr rnuHTBeiH / Beluga Hunting Gluhwein 200
benyra arogHas, Mopc, TMMOH, Kopuua, 6aabsH, rBO3AUKa, KapAaMOoH, anefibCUH, cupon

Beluga Hunting Berry, berry water, lemon, cinnamon,badjanus, cloves, cardamom, orange, syrup

Benyra xaHTuHr rpor / Beluga Hunting grog
Benyra TpaBaHas, A67104HbIN COK, KOpULLa, FBO3AUKA, KapAaMOoH, MATa, cupon
Beluga Hunting-Herbal, apple juice, cinnamon, cloves, cardamom, mint, syrup

Benbini / White 200/ 800
JomallHee 6e510e BUHO, A6J10KO, anesibCuH, IMMOH, KOpuLa, rBo3aunka, KyaHTpo
Homemade white wine, apple, orange, lemon, cinnamon, clove, Cointreau

lopsivee 3onoto / Hot Gold Cocktail 200/ 800
JomaluHee 6e5o0e BUHO, A6104HbIN COK, S6/10KO, IMMOH, KOpUL,a, BUCKU
Homemade white wine, apple juice, apple, lemon, cinnamon, whisky

KpacHbin / Red 200/ 800
[omaliHee 6enoe BUHO, AGNI0KO, anesibCuH, IMMOH, KopuLia, FrBo3auka, KyaHTpo
Homemade white wine, apple, orange, lemon, cinnamon, clove, Cointreau

ManuHoBbil / Raspberry 2007/ 800
[omalliHee KpacHoe BMHO, A6/10K0, ane/ibCUH, FrBO34MKa,

AOMalllHee MaJIMHOBOE MIope, YEPHbIN POM.

Homemade red wine, apple, orange, clove, homemade mashed raspberries, black rum

py6. / RUB
200

200

250/ 800

250/ 800

250/ 800

250/ 800

TPAOULIMOHHASA PYCCKAA HACTOUKA HA BOJIKE
TRADITIONAL RUSSIAN VODKA TINCTURE
HacToika c xpeHoM Ha mépe / Tincture of horseradish on a honey

HacToiika nepuoBas / Tincture of chili pepper
HacToika Ha kntokBe / Tincture on cranberries

BUTTEP, BEPMYT / BITTER, VERMOUTH
BENYI A XantuHr fAlroaHas / BELUGA Hunting Berry

BENYIA XanTuHr TpaBsHasa / BELUGA Hunting Herbal
Aneponb / Aperol

ErepmeiicTep / Jagermeister

MapTuHu bbsiHko / Martini Bianco

BUCKW LUOTNAHACKWUIN / SCOTCH WHISKY
Mnendupavk 12 net / Glenfiddich 12 years

Yueac Puran 12 net / Chivas Regal 12 year
panTc Tpunn Bypa / Grant's Triple Wood
Xan KommuwimHep / High Commissioner

BUCKWU UPNAHOCKWUNA / IRISH WHISKY
I>xenmecoH / Jameson

Tanmop Abto / Tullamore Dew

BOOKA / VODKA
Llapckoe ceno / Imperial village

Lapckasa 3onotas / Imperial gold

Llapckaa OpuruHanbHas / Imperial original

BENYIA long NawnH / BELUGA gold line

BENTYI'A Ho6n / BELUGA Noble

ApxaHrenbckas ceBepHas Bblaep)xka / Arkhangelsk Northern Extract

O)XNH / GIN
XeHapvkc / Hendrick's

POM / RUM
bapceno Umnepuan / Barcelo Imperial

Bapceno aHbexo / Barcelo anego
Bapceno 6naHko / Barcelo blanco

TEKWJIA / TEQUILA
Tekuna PaH4yo Anerpe Nonpg / Rancho Alegre Gold Tequila

Tekuna PaH4yo Anerpe bnaHko / Rancho Alegre Blanco Tequila

KOHbAK, BPEHOWN / COGNAC, BRANDY
Kamto VS AneraHc / Camus VS Elegance

Toppec 5 net / Torres 5 years

How TpapguumoHHbiin 7 net / Noah Traditional 7 years
Hown TpapguuunoHHbiin 5 net / Noah Traditional 5 years
Poccuitickuin koubsik AHPWU BC / Russian brandy ANRI VS

JIMKEPbI / LIQUORS

Bennuc / Baileys

Kanya / Kahlua

KyaHTtpo / Cointreau

Cambyka / Sambuca

Manu6y / Malibu

AmapetTo «[le Kannep» / Amaretto «<De Kuyper»

py6. / RUB
120 /1200

120 /1200
120 /1200

py6. / RUB
190/ 1900

190 /1900
270/ 2700
250/ 2500
170/ 1700

py6. / RUB
550/ 5500

450/ 4500
250/ 2500
210/ 2100

py6. / RUB
350/ 3500

250/ 2500

py6. / RUB
210/2100

150/ 1500
120 /1200
290/ 2900
210/ 2100
110/1100

py6. / RUB
370/ 3700

py6. / RUB
290/ 2900

220/ 2200
190/ 1900

py6. / RUB
220/ 2200

220 /2200

py6. / RUB
450/ 4500

290/ 2900
250/ 2500
190/ 1900
160 /1600

py6. / RUB
300/ 3000
300/ 3000
300/ 3000
300/ 3000
250/ 2500
200/ 2000

Bce LieHbl ykasaHbl B poccuickmx py6nsix, Bkatodas HAC. Onnata MoXeT 6biTb MPOM3BEAEHA BHYTPEHHEN GapHOWM

KapToM 1 OCHOBHbIMUW BMAAMM 6aHKOBCKMX KapT.

All prices are given in Rubles and include Tax. Payment can be made by your ship card or the main types of bank cards.




KOKTEWJIN / COCKTAILS

dupMeHHbIN KOKTennb Tennoxopa / Ship's signature cocktail
CoctaB yToyHsiTe y 6apmeHa / Check the composition with the bartender
CneuunanbHasi LieHa NpeabaBUTENIO KapTbl kKny6a NoouTenen Kpynsos

CosBespgue / S-cruises (Constellation)
CneuuanbHas LieHa NpeabsaABUTENIO KapTbl Knyba nobutenein Kpynsos

Bucku-kona / Whiskey-Cola

Pom-kona / Rum-Cola
IPKNH-TOHUK / Gin-tonic
Manu6y-7up / Malibu-7up
MapTuHu-ToHukK / Martini-tonic

M. / ml. py6. / RUB
' 400
300

250 350

250

Kup Posinb / Kir Royal

YépHoe u 6enoe / Black and white
Mapraputa / Margarita classic
KocmononuteH / Cosmopolitan

MNMuna Konaga / Pina Colada

lFony6as naryHa / Blue Lagoon

Ky6a nuébpe / Cuba Libre

KposaBas Mepwu / Bloody Mary
Aneponb LWnpuy / Aperol Spritz
Tekuna CaH Pawns / Tequila Sun Rise
JloHr AineHp Airc Tu / Long Island Ice Tea
HomaliuHum cnuir / Home Sling
MoxuTo / Mojito

MoxuTo OpaHx / Mojito Orange
MoxuTo knybHuka-kokoc / Strawberry-coconut Mojito
«YépHbin Pycckuin» / «Black Russian»
CepebpsiHasa nyns / Silver bullet

b-52 / B-52

«bosipckuin» / «Boyarsky»

Pbikas cobaka / Redhead Dog
Cobaka.ru/ @.ru

BE3AJIKOIOJIbHbIE KOKTEW/IN / NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

MonouyHbi KokTenb / Milkshake
NMuHa Konapa / Pina Colada

MoxuTo / Mojito
Ilanm, MaTa, cupon, cogoBas / Lime, mint, syrup, soda water

Moxuto OpaHx / Mojito Orange
Jlam, MAiTa, aneNbCUHOBbBIN (peLl, CUpon, coaoBas
Lime, mint; orange fresh juice, syrup, soda

MoxuTo knybHuka-kokoc / Strawberry-coconut Mojito
JlaiiM, MaTa, poMallHee KJIy6HUYHOE nope, cupon, coaoBas
Lime, mint, homemade mashed strawberries, syrup, soda water

py6. / RUB

250/600

250/600

250/600

250/600

250/600

M. / ml. py6. / RUB
150 250
150 250
100 250
100 250
200 350
230 320
200 250
160 200
150 350
200 250
230 400
170 300
300 350
300 400
300 400

80 300

50 250

50 250

50 170

50 250

50 200

M. / ml. py6. / RUB
200 200

200 200
300/ 1L. 180/ 450
300/ 1L. 180/ 450

300/ 1L. 180/ 450

OOMALLHWA IMMOHA[L, / HOMEMADE LEMONADE

MA. / ml py6. / RUB
Kny6HuuHbil / Strawberry 300/ 1L. 150 /390

[omallHee KNy6HUYHOE Mope, CUpon, IMMOH, 6a3uuk, coaoBas
Homemade mashed strawberries, syrup, lemon, basil, soda water

ManuHoBbi / Raspberry 300/ 1L. 150/ 390
[omaluHee MasiMHOBOe MOpe, CUpon, MATa, NaiiM, CofoBas
Homemade mashed raspberries, syrup, mint, lime, soda water

O6nenuxoBbii / Buckthorn 300/ 1L. 150/ 390
JomaliHee o6nennxoBoe AOpe, CUPON, IMMOH, BeTOYKa po3MapuHa, cofoBas
Homemade mashed buckthorns, syrup, lemon, rosemary, soda water

YepHocmopoauHoBblil / Blackcurrant 300 /1L. 150/ 390
[omallHee nope n3 YepHOU CMOPOAUHDI, CUPON, JIMMOH, anesibCUH, COA0Bas
Homemade mashed blackcurrants, syrup, lemon, orange, soda water

Nm6upHbin / Ginger 300/ 1L. 180/ 450
Um6upb, cupon, IMMOH, Mén, copoBas
Ginger, syrup, lemon, honey, soda water

BE3AJIKOIOJIbHbIE HATMMUTKW / SOFT DRINKS

FASUPOBAHHbIE HAMMUTKW / CARBONATED DRINKS mn. / ml. py6./ RUB
Mencu / Pepsi, CeseH An / 7 Up, Mupungaa / Mirinda, ToHuk / Tonic 500 100
Baikan / Baikal, Qtowec / “Duchess” pear, TapxyH / Tarhun 500 100
BOJA / STILL WATER mn. / ml. py6. / RUB
AkBa Munepane / Aqua Minerale 500 90
CBATOM UCTOYHUK / Russia local water 500/ 1,5L. 60/120
HEFA3UPOBAHHbBIE HAMWUTKK / NOT CARBONATED DRINKS —— mn. /ml. py6. / RUB
Mopc kntokBeHHbIW / Cranberry drink 200/ 1L. 60/ 350
CBEXXEBbDKATbBIE COKWU / FRESH JUICES mAa. / ml. py6. / RUB
AnenbcuHoBbin / Orange 200 200
IpenndpyToBbin / Grapefruit 200 200
fA6nouHbin / Apple 200 200
MopkoBHbIl co cnuBkamu / Carrot with cream 200 200
CenbpaepeeBbliti / Celery 200 200
A6104HO-MOPKOBHbIN / Apple - carrot 200 200
flbnoyHo-cenbaepeeBbi / Apple - celery 200 200
COKU B ACCOPTUMEHTE / JUICE IN ASSORTMENT mn. / ml. py6. / RUB
AnenbcuHoBbIl / Orange (200/1L) 60/250
IpeindpyToBbIv / Grapefruit (200/1L) 60/250
A6nouHbiv / Apple (200/1L) 60/250
TomaTtHbil / Tomato (200 /1L) 60/250
BuwHeBbivi / Cherry (200/1L) 60/250
AHaHacoBblin / Pineapple (200/1L) 60/250

Bce LieHbl yKasaHbl B poccuitckux pybnsix, Bkatodaa HAC. Onnata MOXeT 6biTb MPOM3BEAEHA BHYTPEHHEN GapHOW
KapTOM 1 OCHOBHbIMM BiaMM 6AHKOBCKMX KapT.
All prices are given in Rubles and include Tax. Payment can be made by your ship card or the main types of bank cards.




